Rang Pass #

32975
40792
33975
33416
40622
38389
36110
33707
38170
10 155
11 33415
12 35781
13 40235

O NN WNPRE

31244
35113
35780
37194
34319
35659
33405
40980
44645
5570

Boo~Noos~wNR

43980
45061
36872
38121
38341
66042
63137

=
oNwnNE

~

65862
38284
44929
33650
45065
43821
38324
5263
40264
5324

Boo~N~orrwNR

65861
33131
38630
37193
38382
44916
51058
33891
9 45054
10 66476
11 5020
12 66726
13 35740
14 66042

O ~NOTOWWN PP

Name

Pester, Philipp
Killmaier, Thilo
Ritschel, Michael
Wittwer, Daniel
Muiller, Peter
Huber, Eric
Schmitt, Michael
Eigenbrod, Marco
Hisserich, Peter
Kindt, J6rg Rainer
Wittwer, Christian
Krieger, Andreas

Verein

SG Arheilgen 2

MC Schriesheim

MC Schriesheim
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MC Schriesheim
BGSV Bad Homburg
SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2
BGSV Bad Homburg
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
BGSV Bad Homburg

von der Pitten, Stephan MGC Traben-Trarbach

Heinrich, Sabrina
Schmalzle, Markus
Arnold, Mark

Heipel, Ingmar
Schneider, Alexander
Laux, Marcel

Jakoby, Timo

Jager, Michael
Schramm, Reiner
Eichsteller, Roland

Pieper, Oliver
Eresch, Sven
Glaser, Timo
Horst, Valentin
Kantor, Harald
Kullmann, Ingo
Lippert, Manfred

Waxmann, Dirk
Glaser, Nils

Hess, Rainer
Zeberer, Marina
Wagner, Jirgen
Burkhart, Peter
Wick, Daniel
Hasselwander, Kurt
Orth, Harald
Pieper, Ulrich

Waxmann, Sven
Laux, Alexander
Gottmann, Hendrik
Adamczyk, Tim
Heckel, Laura
Burkhart, Roswitha
Krauf3, Michael
Schmitt, Uwe
Appel, Willi

Gottke, Runa Sophia
Ritschel, Reiner
Pawelka, Nicolas
Mdiller, Benjamin
Kullmann, Ingo

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

4 Spieltage gespielt

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MC Schriesheim

SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg
BGSV Bad Homburg

3 Spieltage gespielt

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MC Schriesheim

MC Schriesheim

SG Arheilgen 2

BGSV Bad Homburg
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach

2 Spieltage gespielt

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MC Schriesheim

SG Arheilgen 2

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MC Schriesheim

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MGC Traben-Trarbach

1 Spieltag gespielt

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MGC Traben-Trarbach
SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

SG Arheilgen 2

MSV Bad Kreuznach
MSV Bad Kreuznach
MC Schriesheim

MC Schriesheim

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MC Schriesheim

MC Schriesheim

MGC Traben-Trarbach
MSV Bad Kreuznach

Arheilgen (E)

IS

107
101

104
104

108

91
99
109
109
122
118

103
105

108

111

124

Bad Kreuznach (B )

IS

128
134

123

150

128

126

122

140

136
136

120
124

149

N Traben-Trarbach (B)

116

126

128

122

126

122

142

116

Bundesliga 3 Sud Staffel 1 2015
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

(%) Schriesheim (F)

111
107
115
112
118
122
129
104
124

145
153

124
113

146

102
106

112

117

INBad Homburg (B)

Gespielte Runden

5 Spieltage gespielt
98
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